

194	FISCHER, Katharina		
1. Lauf Zielgerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	23,633	00:23,633
	500 m	18,978	00:42,611
	750 m	20,400	01:03,011
	1000 m	21,011	01:24,022
	1250 m	21,609	01:45,631
	1500 m	21,564	02:07,195
	1750 m	21,578	02:28,773
	2000 m	21,207	02:49,980

1. Lauf Gegengerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m		
	500 m		
	750 m		
	1000 m		
	1250 m		
	1500 m		
	1750 m		
	2000 m		

197	KUNZE, Kristin		
2. Lauf Zielgerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	24,170	00:24,170
	500 m	20,381	00:44,551
	750 m	21,273	01:05,824
	1000 m	21,894	01:27,718
	1250 m	22,048	01:49,766
	1500 m	22,358	02:12,124
	1750 m	22,857	02:34,981
	2000 m	22,792	02:57,773

191	BRÜCKNER, Bianca		
2. Lauf Gegengerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	23,716	00:23,716
	500 m	19,643	00:43,359
	750 m	20,388	01:03,747
	1000 m	20,765	01:24,512
	1250 m	20,850	01:45,362
	1500 m	21,126	02:06,488
	1750 m	21,655	02:28,143
	2000 m	21,864	02:50,007

196	TIMMLING, Antonia		
3. Lauf Zielgerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	23,420	00:23,420
	500 m	19,185	00:42,605
	750 m	20,408	01:03,013
	1000 m	21,494	01:24,507
	1250 m	21,652	01:46,159
	1500 m	22,142	02:08,301
	1750 m	21,930	02:30,231
	2000 m	21,325	02:51,556

192	STEINERT, Anne		
3. Lauf Gegengerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	21,184	00:21,184
	500 m	22,539	00:43,723
	750 m	23,417	01:07,140
	1000 m	23,655	01:30,795
	1250 m	23,642	01:54,437
	1500 m	22,530	02:16,967
	1750 m		02:16,967
	2000 m		03:04,784

190	ACKERMANN, Nicole		
4. Lauf Zielgerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	22,476	00:22,476
	500 m	19,840	00:42,316
	750 m	21,075	01:03,391
	1000 m	21,788	01:25,179
	1250 m	22,063	01:47,242
	1500 m	21,998	02:09,240
	1750 m	21,847	02:31,087
	2000 m	21,124	02:52,211

189	KOVALOWA, Viktoria		
4. Lauf Gegengerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	22,921	00:22,921
	500 m	18,550	00:41,471
	750 m	20,209	01:01,680
	1000 m	21,123	01:22,803
	1250 m	21,913	01:44,716
	1500 m	22,133	02:06,849
	1750 m	21,944	02:28,793
	2000 m	21,770	02:50,563

195	RUSCHKE, Franziska		
5. Lauf Zielgerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	26,000	00:26,000
	500 m		00:26,000
	750 m		00:26,000
	1000 m		00:26,000
	1250 m		00:26,000
	1500 m		00:26,000
	1750 m		00:26,000
	2000 m		02:36,700

186	WEICHWALD, Evelyn		
5. Lauf Gegengerade	Strecke	Rd.Zeit	Fahrzeit
	250 m	28,000	00:28,000
	500 m		00:28,000
	750 m		00:28,000
	1000 m		00:28,000
	1250 m		00:28,000
	1500 m		00:28,000
	1750 m		00:28,000
	2000 m		02:49,680